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Subject Knowledge- Bihar Jeevika Study Plan by Sonam Mishra Ma'am 
 

Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

12 August 2025 Tuesday Subject Knowledge  Introduction & Complete Syllabus  8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

13 August 2025 Wednesday Subject Knowledge  Understanding about Rural Development Class 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

14 August 2025 Thursday Subject Knowledge  Understanding about Rural Development Class 2 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

15 August 2025  Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

16 August 2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

17 August 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

18 August 2025 Monday Subject Knowledge  Understanding about Rural Development Class 3 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

19 August 2025 Tuesday Subject Knowledge  Mahatma Gandhi National Rural Employment Guarantee Act (MGNREGA) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

20 August 2025 Wednesday Subject Knowledge  Deendayal Antyodaya Yojana - National Rural Livelihoods Mission (DAY-NRLM) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

21 August 2025 Thursday Subject Knowledge  Pradhan Mantri Awaas Yojana - Gramin (PMAY-G) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

22 August 2025 Friday Subject Knowledge  Pradhan Mantri Gram Sadak Yojana (PMGSY)  8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

23 August 2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

24 August 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

25 August 2025 Monday Subject Knowledge  National Social Assistance Programme (NSAP) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

26 August 2025 Tuesday Subject Knowledge  PM-KISAN (Pradhan Mantri Kisan Samman Nidhi) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

27 August 2025 Wednesday Subject Knowledge  Rashtriya Krishi Vikas Yojana (RKVY) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

28 August 2025 Thursday Subject Knowledge  Social Security Schemes of the Central Government 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

29 August 2025 Friday Subject Knowledge  Other Schemes of the Central Government 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

30 August 2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

31 August 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

1 September 2025 Monday Subject Knowledge  State Government Schemes (Bihar): 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

2 September 2025 Tuesday Subject Knowledge  JEEViKA – Bihar Rural Livelihoods Promotion Society and its initiatives 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

3 September 2025 Wednesday Subject Knowledge  Satat Jeevikoparjan Yojana (SJY) – Bihar’s ultra-poor graduation approach 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

4 September 2025 Thursday Subject Knowledge  
Kushal Yuva Program (KYP) – Skilling youth under Bihar Skill Development 

Mission 
8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

5 September 2025  Holiday    

6 September 2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

7 September 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

8 September 2025 Monday Subject Knowledge  Mukhyamantri Udyami Yojana – Support for rural entrepreneurs 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

9 September 2025 Tuesday Subject Knowledge  
Mukhyamantri Awas Yojana - Gramin (MAY-G) – For BPL families not covered 

under PMAY-G 
8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

10 September 2025 Wednesday Subject Knowledge  Industrial policies of the State Government (Bihar) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 
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Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

11 September 2025 Thursday Subject Knowledge  Social Security Schemes of the state Government (Bihar) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

12 September 2025 Friday Subject Knowledge  Other Schemes of the State Government (Bihar) 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

13 September 2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

14 September 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

15 September 2025 Monday Subject Knowledge  
Understanding about Community Institutions (Self Help Groups, Village 

Organization, Cluster Level Federations) Class 1 
8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

16 September 2025 Tuesday Subject Knowledge  
Understanding about Community Institutions (Self Help Groups, Village 

Organization, Cluster Level Federations) Class 2 
8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

17 September 2025 Wednesday Subject Knowledge  
Understanding about Community Institutions (Self Help Groups, Village 

Organization, Cluster Level Federations) Class 3 
8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

18 September 2025 Thursday Subject Knowledge  Basic Bookkeeping and Financial Literacy Class 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

19 September 2025 Friday Subject Knowledge  Basic Bookkeeping and Financial Literacy Class 2 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

20 September 2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

21 September 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

22 September 2025 Monday Subject Knowledge  Livelihood Promotion Class 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

23 September 2025 Tuesday Subject Knowledge  Livelihood Promotion Class 2 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

24 September 2025 Wednesday Subject Knowledge  Livelihood Promotion Class 3 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

25 September 2025 Thursday Subject Knowledge  Doubt Class 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

26 September 2025 Friday Subject Knowledge  Doubt Class 2 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 

27 September 2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

28 September 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
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